
2016 Middle School Boys Basketball
1/8/2016

TRANSPORTATION

CC Hartline Almira Bus

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Time Depart Depart Depart

19-Jan Tue Wilbur Creston Almira 4:00

21-Jan Thur Davenport Almira 4:00

25-Jan Mon Liberty (2 qt c,jv,v) Liberty 3:30 12:30 AL

28-Jan Thur Lind Ritz Sprag Almira 4:00

1-Feb Mon Wilbur Creston Creston 4:00 3:00 CC

4-Feb Thur Springdale Almira 4:00

8-Feb Mon Reardan Reardan 4:00 2:00 CC

11-Feb Thur Davenport Davenport 4:00 2:30 AL

16-Feb Tue OH (2 qt c, jv,v) Odessa 4:00 2:15 AL

18-Feb Thur OH (2 qt c, jv, c) Almira 4:00


